
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

                January 2024 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

1/1/24 Mon Not Synonyms :60
1/2/24 Tues Parents Taking Their Cues From Batman :60
1/3/24 Wed Parents Who Develop Their Child's God-Given Abilities :60
1/4/24 Thu Take Care :60
1/5/24 Fri Kids are Like Head Lice (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

1/8/24 Mon The Bedroom Vault :60
1/9/24 Tues When Cherubs Grow Horns :60

1/10/24 Wed The Different Ways We Raise Our Children :60
1/11/24 Thu Symbolism Over Substance :60
1/12/24 Fri Welcome to My World (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

1/15/24 Mon Strong Willed Children- Series 1 :60
1/16/24 Tues Strong Willed Children- Series 2 :60
1/17/24 Wed Correction & Discipline :60
1/18/24 Thu Strong Willed Children- Series 3 :60
1/19/24 Fri Helping Daddy (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

1/22/24 Mon Grace And Consequences :60
1/23/24 Tues Apologizing to your Kids :60
1/24/24 Wed Raising Kids In A Post Modern World :60
1/25/24 Thu Downward Mobility :60
1/26/24 Fri Creative Kids (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

1/29/24 Mon Picking Up Shoes :60
1/30/24 Tues No Statues of Committees :60
1/31/24 Wed Every Child Needs To Know That They Are Significant :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel

Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  &


           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  
These radio programs can also be downloaded at

www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


